Click product
pictures
within the
price list
for link to
complete
product
information
Experience Better Living.
Price List
Effective: October 1, 2025
Plug-In Fireboxes and Inserts
Image Ordering Number Model Number Description UPC MAP MSRP
Price List
October 2025
1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com
X-XHD23G XHD23G Nova 23" Plug-In Electric Firebox
- With Acrylic Ember Bed 781052115118  $804.99
X-XHD23L XHD23L Nova 23" Plug-In Electric Firebox
- With Logs 781052115125  $804.99
X-XHD26G XHD26G Nova 26" Plug-In Electric Firebox
- With Acrylic Ember Bed 781052110816  $1,019.99
X-XHD26L XHD26L Nova 26" Plug-In Electric Firebox
- With Logs 781052110823  $1,019.99
X-XHD28G XHD28G Nova 28" Plug-In Electric Firebox
- With Acrylic Ember Bed 781052117907  $1,189.99
X-XHD28L XHD28L Nova 28" Plug-In Electric Firebox
- With Logs 781052110847  $1,189.99
500001757 XHD33G Nova 33" Plug-In Electric Firebox
- With Acrylic Ember Bed 781052131224 $1,474.99
500001756 XHD33L Nova 33" Plug-In Electric Firebox
- With Logs 781052131217 $1,474.99
Revillusion
Image Ordering Number Model Number Description UPC MAP MSRP
Price List
October 2025
1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com
500005733 REV24-HB NEW! Revillusion® 24" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Herringbone 781052159211 $1,539.99 $1,539.99
500005128 REV24-WC NEW! Revillusion® 24" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Weathered Concrete  781052157132  $1,539.99 $1,539.99
500005446 REV24-BL NEW! Revillusion® 24" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Black  781052157910  $1,539.99 $1,539.99
500005127 REV24-NB NEW! Revillusion® 24" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Neutral Brick 781052157125 $1,539.99 $1,539.99
500005734 REV30-HB NEW! Revillusion® 30" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Herringbone 781052159228 $2,224.99 $2,224.99
500005131 REV30-WC NEW! Revillusion® 30" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Weathered Concrete 781052157163 $2,224.99 $2,224.99
500005447 REV30-BL NEW! Revillusion® 30" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Black 781052157927 $2,224.99 $2,224.99
1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com
Price List
October 2025
Revillusion
Image Ordering Number Model Number Description UPC MAP MSRP
500005130 REV30-NB NEW! Revillusion® 30" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Neutral Brick 781052157156 $2,224.99 $2,224.99
500005735 REV36-HB NEW! Revillusion® 36" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Herringbone 781052159235 $2,721.99 $2,721.99
500005134 REV36-WC NEW! Revillusion® 36" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Weathered Concrete 781052157194 $2,721.99 $2,721.99
500005448 REV36-BL NEW! Revillusion® 36" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Black 781052157934 $2,721.99 $2,721.99
500005133 REV36-NB NEW! Revillusion® 36" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Neutral Brick 781052157187  $2,721.99 $2,721.99
500005736 REV36P-HB NEW! Revillusion® 36" Portrait Built-In Electric Firebox
- Herringbone 781052159242 $2,764.99 $2,764.99
500005136 REV36P-WC NEW! Revillusion® 36" Portrait Built-In Electric Firebox
- Weathered Concrete 781052157217 $2,764.99 $2,764.99
1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com
Price List
October 2025
Revillusion
Image Ordering Number Model Number Description UPC MAP MSRP
500005449 REV36P-BL NEW! Revillusion® 36" Portrait Built-In Electric Firebox
- Black 781052157941 $2,764.99 $2,764.99
500005135 REV36P-NB NEW! Revillusion® 36" Portait Built-In Electric Firebox
- Neutral Brick 781052157200 $2,764.99 $2,764.99
500005737 REV42-HB NEW! Revillusion® 42" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Herringbone 781052159259 $3,121.99 $3,121.99
500005140 REV42-WC NEW! Revillusion® 42" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Weathered Concrete 781052157255 $3,121.99 $3,121.99
500005450  REV42-BL NEW! Revillusion® 42" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Black  781052157958 $3,121.99 $3,121.99
500005139 REV42-NB NEW! Revillusion® 42" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Neutral Brick 781052157248 $3,121.99 $3,121.99

multi-sided design, edge-to-edge viewing area,
app control, Comfort$aver Heating System
781052152922 $5,459.99
500003049 ASP42
Ignite Aspire® 42" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Ultra realistic pulsating ember bed and glowing logs,
multi-sided design, edge-to-edge viewing area,
app control, Comfort$aver Heating System
781052152939 $6,299.99
500003060 ASP48
Ignite Aspire® 48" Built-In Electric Firebox
- Ultra realistic pulsating ember bed and glowing logs,
multi-sided design, edge-to-edge viewing area,
app control, Comfort$aver Heating System
781052152946 $7,769.99
X-XLF50 XLF50 Ignite XL® 50" Built-In Linear Electric Fireplace 781052098725 $3,049.99 $3,049.99
X-XLF60 XLF60 Ignite XL® 60" Built-In Linear Electric Fireplace 781052118478  $3,399.99 $3,399.99
X-XLF74 XLF74 Ignite XL® 74" Built-In Linear Electric Fireplace 781052098756 $3,699.99 $3,699.99
Ignite
Image Ordering Number Model Number Description UPC MAP MSRP
Price List
October 2025
1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com
X-XLF100 XLF100 Ignite XL® 100" Built-In Linear Electric Fireplace 781052104594 $4,199.99 $4,199.99
500002573 EVO50 Ignite Evolve® 50" Built-In Linear Electric Fireplace
- includes frosted tumbled glass and lifelike driftwood 781052151987 $3,599.99 $3,599.99
500002574 EVO60 Ignite Evolve® 60" Built-In Linear Electric Fireplace
- includes frosted tumbled glass and lifelike driftwood 781052151994 $4,029.99 $4,029.99